
001 |RO 20 0008031F |APA |DB015D4F | 17.06 20:54:38 |
002 |RO 20 0008086F |AB |DB015D58 | 17.06 20:54:45 |
003 |RO 21 0007848F |APA |DB015D70 | 17.06 20:54:55 |
004 |RO 21 0007858F |AB |DB015D2C | 17.06 20:55:06 |
005 |RO 21 0007844F |AB |DB015D40 | 17.06 20:55:14 |
006 |RO 20 0008030F |AB |DB015D3B | 17.06 20:55:22 |
007 |RO 21 1301983F |AB |DB015D32 | 17.06 20:55:30 |
008 |RO 21 0007899F |AB |DB015D78 | 17.06 20:55:41 |
009 |RO 20 0008076F |CUC |DB015D39 | 17.06 20:55:59 |
010 |RO 21 1301977F |GUT |DB015D7E | 17.06 20:56:06 |
011 |RO 21 1301992F |AB |DB015D76 | 17.06 20:56:17 |
012 |RO 21 0007897F |AB |DB015D23 | 17.06 20:56:24 |
013 |RO 16 0800199F |GUT |DB015D54 | 17.06 20:56:34 |
014 |RO 18 5084292F |ARG |DB015D59 | 17.06 20:56:50 |
015 |RO 21 2025166F |GUT |DB015D67 | 17.06 20:56:58 |
016 |RO 21 0007883F |GUT |DA26CB65 | 17.06 20:57:18 |
017 |RO 21 0007840M |ROS |DA08CEEE | 17.06 20:57:23 |
018 |RO 21 0007830F |AB |DA08C9E8 | 17.06 20:57:32 |
019 |RO 21 1239762F |GUT |DA2721F0 | 17.06 20:57:38 |
020 |RO 19 1000057F |GUT |DA08C93A | 17.06 20:57:46 |
021 |RO 21 0007881F |GUT |DA26CD5C | 17.06 20:57:52 |
022 |RO 21 0007875F |AB |DA272216 | 17.06 20:57:57 |
023 |RO 21 0184465F |GUT |DA26CD53 | 17.06 20:58:03 |
024 |RO 21 0007878F |GUT |DA26CD58 | 17.06 20:58:28 |
025 |RO 21 2003323F |ARG |DA08CBF1 | 17.06 20:58:36 |
026 |RO 21 0007839F |GUT |DAB54EE1 | 17.06 20:58:42 |
027 |RO 21 2003315F |GPA |DA08CBC2 | 17.06 20:58:52 |
028 |RO 21 0007829F |GUT |DA26CA81 | 17.06 20:59:00 |
029 |RO 21 2003318F |GUT |DA26CD4A | 17.06 20:59:06 |
030 |RO 21 2003313F |ROS |DAB44388 | 17.06 20:59:16 |
031 |RO 21 0007895M |APA |DA26CCA9 | 17.06 20:59:37 |
032 |RO 21 0007820M |ROS |DA26CA89 | 17.06 20:59:45 |
033 |RO 20 0008011M |GUT |DA1600FF | 17.06 20:59:52 |
034 |RO 21 1239752M |ROS |DA26CA63 | 17.06 21:00:05 |
035 |RO 21 0007876M |AB |DA26CC30 | 17.06 21:00:11 |
036 |RO 21 0340472M |GPA |DA26CB27 | 17.06 21:00:20 |
037 |RO 21 1239761M |ROS |DA26CA35 | 17.06 21:00:28 |
038 |RO 21 0184466M |GPA |DA26CA77 | 17.06 21:00:40 |
039 |RO 21 2003317M |GPA |DA26CB42 | 17.06 21:00:46 |
040 |RO 21 0184464M |GPA |DA26CCF7 | 17.06 21:00:55 |
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041 |RO 21 0007884M |GUT |DA08CD3D | 17.06 21:01:02 |
042 |RO 21 0007826M |GUT |DA08CF55 | 17.06 21:01:09 |
043 |RO 21 0007882M |AB |DA08CCAA | 17.06 21:01:15 |
044 |RO 22 0008117F |GUT |DB015D20 | 17.06 21:01:31 |
045 |RO 22 0008099F |GUT |DB015D5B | 17.06 21:02:14 |
046 |RO 22 0008088F |GUT |DB015D3D | 17.06 21:02:53 |
047 |RO 22 0008104F |GUT |DB015D7A | 17.06 21:03:36 |
048 |RO 22 0008115F |GUT |DB015D5C | 17.06 21:04:06 |
049 |RO 22 0008020F |GUT |DB015D63 | 17.06 21:04:31 |
050 |RO 22 0008087F |GUT |DB015D53 | 17.06 21:04:57 |
051 |RO 22 0008122F |GUT |DB015D52 | 17.06 21:05:18 |
052 |RO 22 0008097F |GUT |DB015D3C | 17.06 21:06:02 |
053 |RO 22 0008124F |GUT |DB015D4A | 17.06 21:06:41 |
054 |RO 22 0008131F |GUT |DB015D51 | 17.06 21:07:04 |
055 |RO 22 0008023F |GUT |DB015D4B | 17.06 21:07:29 |
056 |RO 22 0008106F |GUT |DB015D46 | 17.06 21:08:03 |
057 |RO 22 0008092F |GUT |DB015D6D | 17.06 21:08:42 |
058 |RO 22 0008136F |GUT |DB015D56 | 17.06 21:09:04 |
059 |RO 22 0008025F |GUT |DB015D25 | 17.06 21:09:26 |
060 |RO 22 0008114F |GUT |DB015D3A | 17.06 21:09:45 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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